AT#72081 60P201700002



LARGE CONSTRUCTION N FOR COVERAGE UNDER T STORM WATER GEN

INSTRU

The Large Construction Notice of Intent (LCNOI) is for cover disturbing activities of five (5) acres or greater; or for land dis development or sale that are initially less than five (5) acres by be the owner or operator. For construction activities, the open property and the prime contractor associated with regulated c responsibility for compliance with the Large Construction Sto

If the company seeking coverage is a corporation, a limited lia of its registration with the Mississippi Secretary of State and/o Certificate of Good Standing must be dated within twelve (12) overage will be issued in the company name as it is registered

Completed LCNOIs should be filed at least thirty (30) days prwater from large construction activities without written notific

Submittals with this LCNOI must include:

- A site-specific Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan (SWP
- A detailed site-specific scaled drawing showing the property
- A United States Geological Survey (USGS) quadrangle map property boundaries with the site location and outfalls outline shown on all copies. Quadrangle maps can be obtained from t

Additional submittals may include the following, if applicable:

- Appropriate Section 404 documentation from U.S. Army Co
- Appropriate documentation concerning future disposal of sa
- Appropriate documentation from the MDEQ Office of Land requirements
- Approval from County Utility Authority in Hancock, Harris

ALL QUESTIONS MUST BE ANSWERED

OWNER CITY: MAGNOLIA OWNER PHONE #: (601) 551-3301 OWN PRIME CONTRACTOR CONTACT PERSON: PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR STREET OR P.O. BOX: PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: () PR FACILITY SITI FACILITY SITI FACILITY SITE NAME: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE ADDRESS (If the physical address is not avoindicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the STREET: 223A MIXON 20AD CITY: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.902 NS ELAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrant TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 1C IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVI AND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR 10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER METERSON ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER METERSON ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER METERSON ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER METERSON ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER METERSON ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER METERSON ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER METERSON ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER METERSON ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPERTY USE AFTER METERSON ACTIVITY ACTIVITY ACTIVITY ACTIVITY ACTIVITY ACTIVITY ACTI			
OWNER CONTACT PERSON: KIM JAMES OWNER COMPANY LEGAL NAME: KIM JAMES OWNER STREET OR P.O. BOX: 2231 MIX ON OWNER CITY: MAGNOLIA OWNER PHONE #: (GO1) 551-3301 OWN PRIME CONTRACTOR OF PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: () PR FACILITY SITE FACILITY SITE ADDRESS (If the physical address is not ave indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the street: 2234 MIXON ROAD CITY: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.929 conds L LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrant TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 10 MIN PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BEDIT PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER OWNER CITY / JAMES PRIME CONTRACTOR PROPERTY USE AFTER OWNER CITY: MAGNOLIA WAS NOT A CONTROCTION ACTIVITY: BEDIT DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BEDIT DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER OWNER CITY / JAMES PRIME CONTROCTION PROPERTY USE AFTER OWNER CITY / JAMES PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER OWNER CITY / JAMES PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER OWNER CONTROCTOR PROPERTY USE AFTER OWNER CITY / JAMES PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER OWNER CITY / JAMES PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER OWNER CONTROCTOR OWNER CITY / JAMES PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER OWNER CONTROCTOR OWNER CALL AND ID MAGNOLIA OWNER CALL AND ID MAGNOLIA OWNER CITY / JAMES PRIME CONTROCTOR OWNER CALL AND ID MAGNOLIA OWNER CALL A	APPLICANT IS THE:	OWNER [PF
OWNER COMPANY LEGAL NAME: VIM / JAMES OWNER STREET OR P.O. BOX: 2231 MIX ON OWNER CITY: MAGNOLIA OWNER PHONE #: (601) 551 · 3501 OWN PRIME CONTRACTOR (OWNER PHONE #: (601) 551 · 3501 OWN PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR STREET OR P.O. BOX: PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: () PR FACILITY SITE FACILITY SITE NAME: MIX ON POAD CITY: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 54.929 Ms LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrain TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 10 IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVI AND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: COMPANDO SECRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BEDIT PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER		OWNER CON	ITA
OWNER COMPANY LEGAL NAME: VIM JAMES OWNER STREET OR P.O. BOX: 2231 MIX ON OWNER CITY: MAGNOLIA OWNER PHONE #: (601) 551-3501 OWN PRIME CONTRACTOR (OWNER PHONE #: (601) 551-3501 OWN PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR STREET OR P.O. BOX: PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: PRIME PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BROW PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER	OWNER CONTACT PERSON:	MAL / MIX	28
OWNER STREET OR P.O. BOX: 2231 MIX ON OWNER CITY: MAGNOLIA OWNER PHONE #: (601) 551 · 3301 OWNER PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR STREET OR P.O. BOX: PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: (601) PR FACILITY SITE NAME: FACILITY SITE PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: (601) PR FACILITY SITE ADDRESS (If the physical address is not avoindicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the structure of the project and identify all counties the structure of the project and identify all counties the structure of the project and identify all counties the structure of the project and identify all counties the structure of the project and identify all counties the structure of the project and identify all counties the structure of the project and identify all counties the indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the structure of the project and identify all counties the indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the project and identify all counties the indicate the project and identify all counties the project and identify all co	OWNER COMPANY LEGAL N	AME: KIM / JAN	NES
OWNER CITY: MAGNOLIA OWNER PHONE #: (601) 551 · 3301 OWN PRIME CONTRACTOR (PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR STREET OR P.O. BOX: PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: () PR FACILITY SITE PRIME: FACILITY SITE PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: () PR FACILITY SITE ADDRESS (If the physical address is not avoindicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the STREET: 223A NIXON PLOAD CITY: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.9 seconds L LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrant TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 16 IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVI AND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT START DATE ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER PRIME CONTRACTOR (CONTRACTOR) ACTIVITY: PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER OWNER PHOP 1501 1 1001 1 1 1001 1 1 1001 1 1 1001 1 1 1001 1 1 1001 1 1 1001 1 1	OWNER STREET OR P.O. BOX	K: 2231 MI	X OF
PRIME CONTRACTOR (PRIME CONTRACTOR (PRIME CONTRACTOR CONTACT PERSON: PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR STREET OR P.O. BOX: PRIME CONTRACTOR STREET OR P.O. BOX: PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: (OWNER CITY:	MAGNOLIA	
PRIME CONTRACTOR CONTACT PERSON: PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR STREET OR P.O. BOX: PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: (OWNER PHONE #: (601) 5	51-3301	
PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR STREET OR P.O. BOX: PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: () PR FACILITY SITI FACILITY SITE NAME: KIM / JAMES R - R FACILITY SITE ADDRESS (If the physical address is not ave indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the STREET: 2231 MIXON ROAD CITY: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.922 Ns LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrant TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 16 IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVI AND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT START DATE ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BROW PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER	PRI	ME CONTRACTO	OR (
PRIME CONTRACTOR COMPANY LEGAL NAME: PRIME CONTRACTOR STREET OR P.O. BOX: PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: () PR FACILITY SITI FACILITY SITE NAME: KIM / JAMES R - R FACILITY SITE ADDRESS (If the physical address is not ave indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the STREET: 2231 MIXON ROAD CITY: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.922 Ns LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrant TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 16 IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVI AND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT START DATE ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BROW PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER	PRIME CONTRACTOR CONT	ACT PERSON:	
PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY: PRIME CONTRACTOR PHONE #: (
FACILITY SITE FACILITY SITE NAME: FACILITY SITE NAME: FACILITY SITE ADDRESS (If the physical address is not avindicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the STREET: STREET: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: A minutes FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: A minutes FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: A minutes FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: A minutes FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: A minutes FACILITY SITE STATE: MS FACILITY SITE FACILITY FAC	PRIME CONTRACTOR STREET	ET OR P.O. BOX:	
FACILITY SITE FACILITY SITE NAME: FACILITY SITE ADDRESS (If the physical address is not ave indicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the street: STREET: 2234 MIXON ROAD CITY: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.952 N LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrant TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVIAND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR 10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BROW PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER	PRIME CONTRACTOR CITY:		
FACILITY SITE NAME: FACILITY SITE ADDRESS (If the physical address is not avindicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the street: STREET: 2234 MIXON ROAD CITY: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.922 No. LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrant TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVINAND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BED IN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTEL	PRIME CONTRACTOR PHON	E #: ()	_ PR
FACILITY SITE NAME: FACILITY SITE ADDRESS (If the physical address is not avindicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the STREET: 2234 MIXON ROAD CITY: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.922 No. 1 LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrant TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 1 IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVING THE STIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT START DATE: ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BEDIT			
FACILITY SITE ADDRESS (If the physical address is not avindicate the beginning of the project and identify all counties the STREET: 2234 MIXON ROAD CITY: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.909 No. L. LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrant TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 10 IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVINTED AND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR 10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT START DATES TIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTEL	-		
STREET: 2234 MIXON ROAD CITY: MAGNOLIA STATE: MS FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.909 Nd LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrance TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 10 IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVI AND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR 10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT START DATE ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTEL			
FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.922 N L LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrantotal ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 10 IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVIET OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVIET OF AND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT START DATESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTEL	FACILITY SITE ADDRESS (If indicate the beginning of the project	the physical address is a ct and identify all count	not av
FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAND ID (N/A If not applicable LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.922 N L LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrantotal ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 10 IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVIET OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVIET OF AND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT START DATESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTEL	STREET: 2231 N	MIXON ROAD	
LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4 minutes 4.909 No. L LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrant TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 10 IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVI AND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT START DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BEOMET PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER	CITY: MAGNOLI	STATE: MS	5
LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrant TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 15 INTERPOLATION OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVISOR OF LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVISOR OF PROPERTY USE AFTELD PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTELD	FACILITY SITE TRIBAL LAN	D ID (N/A If not appli	icable
LAT & LONG DATA SOURCE (GPS (Please GPS Project Entrant TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WILL BE DISTURBED 1: 15 INTERPOLATION OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVISOR OF LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVISOR OF PROPERTY USE AFTELD PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTELD	LATITUDE: 31 degrees 4	minutes 4.9 seconds	L
IS THIS PART OF A LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVI IF YES, NAME OF LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVI AND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT START DAT. ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER			
IF YES, NAME OF LARGER COMMON PLAN OF DEVI- AND PERMIT COVERAGE NUMBER: MSR10 ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT START DATE ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: CONT DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTEI	TOTAL ACREAGE THAT WIL	L BE DISTURBED 1	: 10
ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT START DATE: ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTER	IS THIS PART OF A LARGER	COMMON PLAN OF	F DE
ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION PROJECT END DATE: CONT DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTEI	IF YES, NAME OF LARGER C AND PERMIT COVERA	OMMON PLAN OF I GE NUMBER: MSR1	DEVI
DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITY: BROWN PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTEL	ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION	N PROJECT START	DAT
PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTEL	ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION		
PROPOSED DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY USE AFTEL	DESCRIPTION OF CONSTRU	CTION ACTIVITY:	32011
SIC Code NAICS Code			
	SIC Code P	NAICS Code	

	2			7.01
NEAREST	NAMED	RECEIVING	STREAM:	TICK

IS RECEIVING STREAM ON MISSISSIPPI'S 303(d) LIS BODIES? (The 303(d) list of impaired waters and TMDL s http://www.deq.state.ms.us/MDEQ.nsf/page/TWB_Total_Max

HAS A TMDL BEEN ESTABLISHED FOR THE RECEIV

ARE THERE RECREATIONAL STREAMS, PRIVATE/F WITHIN ½ MILE DOWNSTREAM OF PROJECT BOUN ACTIVITY?

EXISTING DATA DESCRIBING THE SOIL (for linear p

WILL FLOCCULANTS BE USED TO TREAT TURBIDI' IF YES, INDICATE THE TYPE OF FLOCCULANT.

IF YES, DOES THE SWPPP DESCRIBE THE METHOD AND THE LOCATION OF WHERE FLOCCULATED M

¹Acreage for subdivision development includes areas disturbed b housesite of at least 10,000 ft² per lot (entire lot, if smaller) shall

DOCUMENTATION OF COMPLIANCE WI' COVERAGE UNDER THIS PERMIT WILL NO MDEQ PERMITS AND APPROVAL

IS LC	NOI FOR A FACILITY THAT WILL REQUIRE O
IF YE	S, CHECK ALL THAT APPLY:
	□ WATER STATE OPERATING □ INDIX
IS TH	E PROJECT REROUTING, FILLING OR CROSSINY KIND? (If yes, contact the U.S. Army Corps of E
IF TH	TE PROJECT REQUIRES A CORPS OF ENGINEED UMENTATION THAT:
•	The project has been approved by individual permit,
•	The work will be covered by a nationwide permit and
•	The work will be covered by a nationwide or general
IS A I	LAKE REQUIRING THE CONSTRUCTION OF A I s, provide appropriate approval documentation from
IF THE	TE PROJECT IS A SUBDIVISION OR A COMMER ISPOSED? Check one of the following and attach the
	Existing Municipal or Commercial System. Please a associated "Information Regarding Proposed Waster Hancock, Harrison, Jackson, Pearl River and Stone Count of LCNOI submittal, MDEQ will accept written acknowledge and treatment that the flows generated from properly. The letter must include the estimated flow
	Collection and Treatment System will be Constructe permit from MDEQ or indicate the date the applicat
	Individual Onsite Wastewater Disposal Systems for of General Acceptance from the Mississippi State De engineer that the platted lots should support individual
	Individual Onsite Wastewater Disposal Systems for feasibility of installing a central sewage collection an response from MDEQ concerning the feasibility stucis not feasible, then please attach a copy of the Letter certification from a registered professional engineer disposal systems.
INDI	CATE ANY LOCAL STORM WATER ORDINANC
	A/M

I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attac accordance with a system designed to assure that qualified pe submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who gathering the information, the information submitted is, to the lam aware that there are significant penalties for submitting imprisonment for knowing violations.

Signature of Applicant¹ (owner or prime contractor)

KIM / JAMES R. REEVES, JR.

Printed Name¹

¹This application shall be signed as follows:

For a corporation, by a responsible corporate officer.

For a partnership, by a general partner.

For a sole proprietorship, by the proprietor.

For a municipal, state or other public facility, by principal execut

Please submit the LCNOI form to:

Chief, Environme MS Department of P.O. Box 2261 Jackson, Mississi